
First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Clover 0.00 0 0ABSMarie 0.0015 08051 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tyra Barks 0.00 0 0ABSMarie 0.0012 12052 0 0
Cassie 0.00 0 0ABSMarie 0.0011 12054 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Pebbles 37.11 01 64QRobinson 0.0014 08007 64 01,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Maybelle 36.06 02 54QPoe 0.0013 08037 54 04,4,5,6,7,8,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Marigold 32.00 01 64QAngle 0.0010 12041 64 01,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dylan 0.00 0 0NQCarlin 0.008 16045 0 0
Robbie 0.00 0 0ABSHagan 0.007 16237 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sky 34.27 21 65QMeadows 0.006 20017 63 02,3,6,7,8,9,10,20
Chanterelle 35.50 3 2NQAnichini 0.005 20182 -1 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tempo 33.71 11 71QHusson 0.002 24208 70 03,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blaze 37.82 52 61QKiss 0.001 24252 56 01,6,7,8,9,10,20
Serenity 42.45 10 55NQBrechter 0.004 24024 45 02,2,6,7,8,10,20
Shambhu 41.34 9 2NQThorpe 0.003 24192 -7 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fiona 34.89 01 62QLevine 0.0019 12231 62 02,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Latte 34.89 02 57QBauer-Williamso 0.0018 12234 57 02,4,5,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cooper 36.95 11 66QSchaefer 0.0013 16010 65 06,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20
Rumli 29.78 0 4NQKiss 0.0012 16133 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lira 27.47 01 77QSchachte 0.006 20152 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Quinn 35.67 32 67QKealey 0.009 20018 64 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Maxwell 37.15 53 62QSmith 0.008 20021 57 04,3,4,5,7,9,10,20
Riptide 0.00 0 0NQBogart 0.0010 20014 0 0
Joe Joe Joker 33.73 1 2NQGarfinkel 0.007 20022 1 02
Perri 39.57 7 57NQVerga 0.005 20243 50 04,3,5,7,8,10,20
Gili 0.00 0 0NQPinard 0.004 20248 0 0
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Rory 0.00 0 0ABSBerte 0.0011 20012 0 0
Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Eddie 0.00 0 0NQAngle 0.003 24025 0 0
Muse 0.00 0 0NQTorok 0.001 24251 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.002 24028 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Angie 0.00 0 0ABSVon Essen 0.0036 12233 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Secret 32.00 01 77QNally 0.0028 20150 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sunshine 32.58 02 70QMeadows 0.0025 20165 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Azalee 40.88 8 7NQAnichini 0.0027 20151 -1 04,3
Lita 30.74 0 3NQKoferl 0.0024 20169 3 03
Demi 31.79 0 2NQVega 0.0022 20246 2 02
Clayton 30.10 0 2NQHadden 0.0021 20247 2 02
Tweed 46.53 14 4NQMiele 0.0020 20249 -10 04
Daryl 0.00 0 0ABSTupper 0.0026 20156 0 0
Bindi 0.00 0 0ABSBerte 0.0023 20244 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cody 31.45 01 75QFoster 0.008 24211 75 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sadie 31.14 02 71QSmith 0.009 24209 71 03,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Delta 38.96 01 66QCarter 0.0041 08094 66 04,3,5,7,8,9,10,20
Figgy 30.07 0 2NQSiarkowicz 0.0042 08090 2 02
Taylor 0.00 0 0ABSPenha 0.0040 08095 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zoe 0.00 0 0NQTrummer 0.0035 12105 0 0
Rosie Cotton 37.07 2 3NQMiller 0.0034 12107 1 03
Zippity 28.22 0 56NQSroczynski 0.0033 12127 56 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Remus 31.63 01 80QStevenson 0.0031 16134 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Corn 37.31 22 77QTrummer 0.0029 16148 75 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Eva 32.73 03 72QPolito 0.0030 16147 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Loud 30.53 01 80QFillips 0.0017 20157 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Billy 29.56 02 79QFoster 0.0019 20149 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Storm 31.34 03 77QBogart 0.0015 20164 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Scoot 26.63 04 73QSherman 0.0013 20168 73 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 34.61 2 64QThompson 0.0014 20166 62 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20
Petey 23.87 0 2NQGarfinkel 0.0018 20153 2 02
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Flyer 32.16 0 4NQHenry 0.0016 20161 4 04
Sin 33.66 1 3NQTorok 0.0011 20176 2 03
Elf 0.00 0 0ABSBehrens 0.0012 20175 0 0
Solo 6 0.00 0 0ABSKatzwinkel 0.0010 20181 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ivy 24.11 01 75QKnapp-Cook 0.006 24197 75 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Quid 26.37 02 74QMiller 0.003 24212 74 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lara 28.40 03 69QSiarkowicz 0.004 24207 69 06,2,3,5,6,8,9,10,20
Bretta Lee 0.00 0 0ABSKavanaugh 0.007 24194 0 0
Jimmy 0.00 0 0ABSKatzwinkel 0.005 24200 0 0
Glory B 0.00 0 0ABSKavanaugh 0.002 24217 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Doc 36.35 4 5NQFoster 0.001 26220 1 05

First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jazz 35.48 0 1NQMurphy 0.009 16031 1 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Jethro 34.44 01 62QPoe 0.0020 04222 62 04,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dixie 32.24 01 65QCappiello 0.0014 16225 65 04,2,5,7,8,9,10,20

Wings 40.00 52 63QPinard 0.0016 16004 58 05,2,4,5,8,9,10,20
Campbell 39.06 4 57NQBauer-Williamson 0.0017 16003 53 02,4,5,7,9,10,20
Java 0.00 0 0NQBauer-Williamson 0.0015 16224 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Tide 41.47 3 4NQHerr 0.0039 12074 1 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Euro 34.49 01 66QEgan 0.0032 16082 66 04,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rosie 32.73 01 73QBrazeil 0.0044 08067 73 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Oscar 43.26 52 70QPolito 0.0043 08069 65 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jasmine 38.70 01 69QSroczynski 0.0037 12072 69 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Beau 32.96 0 4NQBrazeil 0.0038 12070 4 04
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